
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2024 - DAY 5
Galgenberg 30.12.2024

KOVZ

Jan OEYEN
Omega
Percurso : H45
Distancia : 6220m
Tempo : 0:37:48 (6'05"/km) [Puntos : 1000]

1/20 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
2. Ingo HORST 0:40:49 [926]
3. Kim JANSEN 0:45:17 [835]

1. 132 00:02:56 460m 6'23"/km
2. 136 00:01:09 00:04:05 169m 6'48"/km
3. 139 00:01:01 00:05:06 168m 6'03"/km
4. 147 00:02:12 00:07:18 342m 6'26"/km
5. 155 00:00:48 00:08:06 113m 7'05"/km
6. 158 00:01:50 00:09:56 220m 8'20"/km
7. 166 00:02:15 00:12:11 360m 6'15"/km
8. 167 00:01:04 00:13:15 142m 7'31"/km
9. 173 00:02:29 00:15:44 418m 5'56"/km

10. 172 00:00:46 00:16:30 137m 5'36"/km
11. 171 00:00:43 00:17:13 115m 6'14"/km
12. 169 00:01:08 00:18:21 173m 6'33"/km
13. 164 00:01:49 00:20:10 301m 6'02"/km
14. 160 00:01:44 00:21:54 259m 6'42"/km
15. 161 00:01:06 00:23:00 182m 6'03"/km
16. 152 00:01:11 00:24:11 187m 6'20"/km
17. 148 00:01:59 00:26:10 323m 6'08"/km
18. 141 00:00:49 00:26:59
19. 142 00:00:37 00:27:36
20. 130 00:01:32 00:29:08 236m 6'30"/km
21. 123 00:01:38 00:30:46 283m 5'46"/km
22. 121 00:00:57 00:31:43 158m 6'01"/km
23. 118 00:00:49 00:32:32 148m 5'31"/km
24. 116 00:01:00 00:33:32 191m 5'14"/km
25. 113 00:00:59 00:34:31 208m 4'44"/km
26. 103 00:02:01 00:36:32 357m 5'39"/km
27. 100 00:00:48 00:37:20 171m 4'41"/km
28. 999 00:00:28 00:37:48 113m 4'08"/km
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